
KIURUVESI RANKING 2013-2014  1.6.2014 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero Fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Jukka Kiappi ICE-BOW 179 123 237 174 188 234 1135 1249 19
2 Ilkka Nissinen ICE-BOW 202 233 244 211 178 177 1245 1245 0 4 4
3 Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW 182 147 211 205 236 182 1163 1205 7 44 40
4 Pasi Vartiainen ICE-BOW 188 169 164 167 218 164 1070 1184 19 65 21
5 Pirjo Palo Kiu-Ke 186 168 127 214 148 158 1001 1139 23 110 45
6 Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW 130 215 188 216 194 179 1122 1128 1 121 11
7 Anja Kolehmainen Kiu-Ke 189 139 156 145 193 139 961 1123 27 126 5 5
8 Pasi Tossavainen SALMI-BOW 144 148 151 166 181 173 963 1119 26 130 9 4
9 Joona Kumpulainen ICE-BOW 175 155 194 181 198 180 1083 1113 5 136 15 6

10 Jani Niskanen ICE-BOW 154 144 146 144 179 170 937 1075 23 174 53 38
11 Pauli Rissanen ICE-BOW 170 177 169 166 158 144 984 1068 14 181 60 7
12 Taina Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 169 136 133 172 148 133 891 1065 29 184 63 3


